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STEP AP242 Day: Center of Applied Aeronautical Research — Hamburg l A

= Objectives
. Strengthen the application of STEP AP242 in the community

. Cleary demonstrate the benefits of STEP AP242 as the multidisciplinary 3D
backbone for the digital enterprise

= Approach

- Industrial application by the users
Keynote and talks on needs and state of the art.

- Implementations by the vendors
Live-Demo; scenarios of STEP AP242 in context (e.g. Kinematics, AP242 BOM
XML with JT); exhibitions and what comes “tomorrow”?

- Live interaction with the participants

© 2017, prostep ivip e.V. 18 August 2017 Thema: STEP AP242 Day 3



STEP AP242 Day: Program (TBC)

9:00

10:00

10:10

10:40

11:00

12:30
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Coffee — Exhibition

Welcome & Opening
Alain Pfouga (prostep ivip)

Keynote: The Role of AP242 in
Aerospace Industry
tba (Airbus)

Results of AP242 Benchmark
Jean Brange (AFNet)

Vendor talks/10min each

Autodesk, CT CoreTechnologie,
Dassault, DataKit, Elysium, T-Systems,
Siemens PLM, PTC, TechSoft 3D (tbc)

Lunch — Exhibition
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14:00

14:25

14:50

15:15

15:40

16:00
17:00

"
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Kinematics Simulation with
STEP AP242 XML +JT
Dr. S. Handschuh (Daimler)

Long Term Archiving with STEP
Rick Zurray (Boeing)

Status and Outlook of Semantic
PMI for 3D MBD in AP242
tba (Safran)

Scope & Status of AP242 ed.2 DIS
Jean Brange (AFNet)

Wrap-up & Closing
tba (Airbus)

Coffee — Exhibition — Come Together

Conference End



JVF WY MY

We either standardize — or we will be
standardized
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Thank youl!
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